Our Commitment
to Cardiac Surgery.
The St. Jude Medical commitment to cardiac surgery continues to grow through our legacy of market-
leading heart valves. Adding to our portfolio of highly regarded mechanical heart valves and tissue
heart valves Epic and Biocor, the Trifecta valve offers significantly larger EOAs than any stented
bioprosthetic heart valve on the market. With outstanding performance in all three key areas of
hemodynamics, durability and implantability, the Trifecta valve demonstrates our passion of putting
more control into the hands of physicians to offer patients an improved quality of life.
Ordering Information
Aortic
Model /Reorder
Number
Tissue Annulus
Diameter (mm)
Cuff Outer Diameter
(mm)
Total Height
(mm)
Aortic Protrusion
(mm)
TF-19A 19 24 15 12
TF-21A 21 26 16 13
TF-23A 23 28 17 13
TF-25A 25 31 18 14
TF-27A 27 33 19 15
TF-29A 29 35 20 16
Accessories
Model Number Description
Trifecta Valve Sizer Set
TF2000 Autoclavable tray with cover, flexible holder handle (UT2000) and six double-ended aortic